
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

No. 

134 

23 

9 

39 

38 

86 

6 

02 

96 

60 

34 

07 

16 

31 

27 

14 

69 

Name 

Tray Ayres 

Todd Hanson 

Zsolt Ferenczy 

Danny Steyn 

Eric Vassian 

Alfred McPeters 

Paul Dubinsky 

Vance James 

Jason Moritz 

Skip Brock, Jr 

James Stroud 

Karl Fischer 

Robert Jelley 

Jake Bailey 

Ben Robertson 

Michael Alexander 

John Fine 

M o d i f i e r / P A X  

s 

Class 

SRF3 

ITX 

ITS 

SM 

SRF 

ITS 

ITR 

ITA 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

ITC 

ITC 

O v e r a ll B e s tT m  

1:38.358 

1:41.009 

1:42.250 

1:43.642 

1:43.763 

1:44.427 

1:44.731 

1:45.628 

1:45.659 

1:46.089 

1:46.328 

1:46.441 

1:47.665 

1:48.566 

1:49.453 

1:52.148 

1:55.256 

In Se ss ion 

Qual 1 

Qual 1 

Qual 2 

Qual 2 

Qual 1 

Qual 2 

Qual 1 

Qual 1 

Qual 1 

Qual 2 

Qual 1 

Qual 2 

Qual 1 

Qual 1 

Qual 2 

Qual 1 

Qual 2 

Region 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

FLA 

Atl 

Atl 

CCR 

CCR 

SCR 

ALA 

Atl 

Atl 

CnLa 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

Hometown 

Woodstock GA 

Canton GA 

Alpharetta GA 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Atlanta GA 

Dacula GA 

Fort Mill SC 

Hickory NC 

Mount Pleasant SC 

Birmingham, AL 

Smyrna GA 

Buford GA 

MANDEVILLE LA 

Alpharetta GA 

Alpharetta GA 

Lawrenceville GA 

Norcross GA 

M e m b e r _ I D  

256983 

335916 

376487 

296508 

362458 

258788 

423676 

438304 

404150 

245185 

289590 

345859 

426261 

269414 

363980 

169398 

Sponsor 

Ayres Racing 

AutoSport Promotions 

JRi Shocks 

A D E PT  S tud ios  / R O SS INI / O PM  / T R A Q M AT E  

AARG Racing RLR 

Western Carolina Freightliner 

James Oxygen & Supply 

R a c i n g  A n a l y t i cs  /  T i - S p e e d  E n g in e e r i n g  /  Q CA W C .o r g  

Nelson Engines 

Racing Analytics 

1800HomeHotline.com 

Mazda Motorsports 

OPM Autosports 

HOOSIER TIRES 
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J. Paradis/S. Conrad, Chiefs T/S 
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2014 May SECS/ECR/SEDiv Track Trials/ PD 

Group 7 

Qual 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 
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